S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2017/47

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-1l (Annual) Examination
held in November/December, 2015 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided
in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. :-

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

45276 UCM-41/11 ANURAG SINGH
45281 UCM-46/11 ARZOO MISHRA

45283 UCM-48/11 ATUL JASPAL

45302 UCM-67/11 HEEMANSHU

45337 UCM-103/11 PRATEEK SURESH HARNE
45340 UCM-106/11 PREETI (W)

45352 UCM-118/11 ROHIT CHAUHAN

45354 UCM-120/11 SAKSHI BATRA (W)

45364 UCM-130/11 SAPNA (W)

45366 UCM-132/11 SHABNAM FIRDOUS (W)
45387 UCM-156/11 VIVEK KUMAR

45403 UCM-148/10 SUSMITA SINGH (W)

45421 UCM-82/10 KUMAR SHUBHAM

45416 UCM-19/10 ABHINAV GARG

45418 UCM-163/10 ANKIT KUMAR

New Delhi, The 31st May, 2017

-:DISCLAIMER:-
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be

reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2017/48

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-lIl SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-l (Supplementary)
Examination held in February/March, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are deciared gualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. -

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

45602 UCM-21/11 ABHISHEK SHARMA
45603 UCM-24/11 ADITYA GOYAL
45605 UCM-163/11 AMRIK BARMAN
45606 UCM-33/11 ANKIT GARG
45607 UCM-34/11 ANKIT RAJ
45608 UCM-39/11 ANUJ KUMAR
45609 UCM-51/11 CHAKSHU BATRA
45610 UCM-56/11 DEV YADAV
45611 UCM-61/11 GAURAV YADAV
45612 UCM-62/11 GAUTAM ANAND
45613 UCM-64/11 HARIT KUMAR YADAV
45614 UCM-65/11 HARSH VARDHAN GAUTAM
45615 UCM-66/11 HARUN RASHEED
45616 UCM-75/11 KOMAL PRASAD GOLA
45617 UCM-76/11 KRISHAN CHANDER GUPTA
45618 UCM-77/11 KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUDHARY
45619 UCM-80/11 KUNAL GUPTA
45620 UCM-82/11 LEKH RAJ KANT
45821 UTC-16/09 MOHD. NAYAB ANSARI
45622 UCM-88/11 MOHIT MANCHANDA
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2017/48

UNIVERSITY OF DELH! SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-ll (Supplementary)
Examination held in February/March, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. -

45623

45624

45625

45626

45627

45628

45629

45630

45633

45634

45635

45636

45637

45638

45639

45641

45642

45644

45645

45646

45647

UCM-93/11
UCM-97/11
UCM-100/11
UCM-101/11
UCM-105/11
UCM-107/11
UCM-108/11
UCM-110/11
UCM-160/11
UCM-115/11
UCM-116/11
UCM-12611
UCM-127/11
UCM-129/11
UCM-131/11
UCM-140/11
UCM-144/11
UCM-145/11
UCM-148/11
UCM-149/11

UCM-1563/11

NISHANT KUMAR SINGH
PARTH

PRANAY MITTAL
PRASHANT

PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY
PRIYESH SHARMA
RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
RAVI DHURVE
RAVIKANT RANA
REENA

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA
SANJEEV JOSHI
SAURABH

SHWETA DUTT

SUMIT

SWAPNIL CHOUDHURY
TWINKLE SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR

VISHAL CHOPRA
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S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2017/48

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2015

The following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S. Part-Il (Supplementary)
Examination held in February/March, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M.B.B.S. -

45651

45652

45653

45656

45657

45658

45659

45661

45662

45663

45668

45672

45673

45674

45675

45677

45679

45680

45684

UCM-61/10

UCM-88/10

UCM-108/10

UCM-149/10

UCM-152/10

UCM-160/10

UCM-39/10

UCM-130/10

UCM-62/09

UCM-71/08

UCM-28/10

UCM-56/10

UCM-73/10

UCM-118/10

UCM-120/10

UCM-124/09

UCM-106/07

UCM-30/08

UCM-102/10

New Delhi, The 31st May, 2017
-:DISCLAIMER:-

CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR

PRASHANT BHAT!

SWATI SHARMA

VIJAY SOYAL

VIVEK KASHYAP

ANKUR GARG

SACHIN KUMAR

MOHIT KHER

RAHUL RANJAN

AKSHAY GUPTA

ATUL KUMAR

KAPIL SINGH

RAHUL PANWAR

RAJAT SAINI

VARUN SOLANKI

VISHAN KUMAR MAN

AVINASH KUMAR

PARAM PRAKASH

\
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The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported
at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, SoutRe€ampiss.
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